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Date Day Event 

February 1-5 Mon. – Fri.  Snowcoming – Winter Wonderland!   

February 10 Wednesday Pupil Count Day 
February 15-19 Mon. – Fri.  Mid-Winter Break - No School for Students and Staff 

March 25 Thursday Progress Reports & Newsletter sent home 
March 26-April 2 Fri. – Fri.  Spring Break - No School for Students and Staff 

April 1 – 2 Thurs. – Fri. Spring Break - No School for Students and Staff 
April 22 Thursday No School for Students. Staff Professional Development 
April 23 Friday No School for Students and Staff 

May 7 Friday No School for Students. Staff Professional Development GIEA 
May 28-31 Fri. – Mon. Memorial Day Weekend - No School for Students and Staff 

June 4 Friday GISD Day of Giving 
June 15 Tuesday Graduation 
June 18 Friday Progress Reports & Newsletter sent home 
June 24 Thursday Last day of School 
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